Schedule 13
Funding Request for the FY 2015-16 Budget Cycle
Depariment of Personnel & Administration
|Request Titla NPR-01 DPA Annual Fleet Request
Supplementsl
|Dept. Approval By: 1 X _ Change Request F¥ 2015-18
Base Reduction FY 2015-16
|oSP8 Approval By: . Budgel Amendment FY 2015-16
. FY 2014-15 FY 2015-16 FY 201617
Line item FY 2015-16
Information FY201415  Supplemental Funding | Continuation
Appropriation Raguest Buse Raquest Reguest Amoumt
Total $69,206 50} §$69,206 528,641 $208,641
FTE - - s e -
Tolal of Ak Line GF $0 50 $0 £0| SUI
[Hems CF 52,128 50 $2,128 50 50
RAF $67,078 50 $87,076 $28,641 $28,641
FF $0 $0 £0 50 50
Total $69,206 $0 $69,206 528,641 $28,641
01, Execullve CF 52,128 0 s2,128 50| $0
Direclor's Office -
Vehicle Lease
Paymenls RF $67,078 50 $67,078 528,641 $28,641
Letlemote Text Ravision Aequired?  Yes No W Yes, describa the Lattenole Text
X Revision:

Cash or Federal Fund Name and CORE Fund Number;

Reappropriated Funds Source, by Department and Lina ltem Namae:
Approval by OIT? Yes No Not Required: X
Schedule 13s from Affected Depariments:

Other Informalion:




Schedule 13
Funding Request for tha FY 2015-16 Budget Cycla

Department of Personnel & Administration

{Request Title NPR-02 Stale Protocol Vehicle
Suppiemental
|Pept. Approval By? _m X Change Request FY 2015-18
- - > / Bass Reduction FY 2015-16
|osPB ApprovalBy: 7, " 7, 4 Budget Amendment FY 2015-16
— =
FY 2014-15 FY 2015-16 FY 2016-17
Line item FY 2015-16
Information FY2014-35  Supplemental Funding | Conlinuation
Approprlation Request Base Request Request Amount
Totat $19,031,173 $0 $19,145,719 $3,146 $9,438|
Total of AH Line GF $0 L 50 50 50
Hams CF 50 50 $0 $0 $0
RF $19,031,173 $0 519,143,719 $3,146 59,428
FF 50 50 $0 50 30
Total $19,031,173 $0 $19,149,719 $§3,146 $9,438]
04. Ceniral
Services-Vehkcle pe | g19,031,173 so| 19,149,719 $3,145 59,438}
Raplacament
Lease/Purchase
i Yes, describe the Letternots Text
JLettemote Text Revision Raquired?  Yes No X Revislon:

Cash or Federal Fund Nama and CORE Fund Number;

Reappropriated Funds Sourca, by Depariment and Lina llem Nama:

Approval by OIT? Yes _  No ___ NotRequired: _ X
Schedule 13s from Aliecled Deparimenis:

Other information:




Schedule 13
Funding Request for the FY 2015-16 Budget Cycle
Department of Personnel & Administration
Request Tile NPR-03 Flest Vehicles
Supplemental
Depl. Approval B X__Change Request FY 2015-16
e Base Reduction FY 2015-16
OSPB ApprovalBy: 7 o~ & Budgel Amendment FY 201516
FY 2014-15 FY 2015-16 FY 2016-17
Line ltem FY 2015-16
information FY2014-15  Supplemental Funding | Conlinuation
Appropriation Request Bass Request Request Amount
Total $19,031,173 $0| $19,149,719 $9,464( $26,392
FTE - - - - .
iTt:tal ol All Line GF s$o $0 S0 $0 S0
llems CF 50 $0 $0 $0 so|
RF $19,031,173 $0 $19,149,719 $9,464 $28,382
FF 50 50 S0 $0 $0]
Total 519,031,173 50| §19,149,719 59,464 $28,392
04. Cenlral
Services - Vehicle  pg 518,031,173 so| $19,149,718 $0,464 $28,392
Replacement
Lease/Purchase
I Yes, describa the Latternate Text
[Lettemate Text Revislon Required?  Yes No X Revision:

Cash or Federal Fund Name and CORE Fund Number:

JReapproprialed Funds Source, by Department and Line llem Nama;

Approval by OIT? Yes _  No ___ NotRequired: X
Schedule 13s from Aflecled Deparments:

Other Information:




Schedule 13
Funding Request for the FY 2015-16 Budget Cycle
l0epartment of Parsonnel & Administration
rﬂequesl Title NPR-04 CAIC Administralive Changes
J Supplemental
Depl. Approval By: X _ Change Request FY 2015-16
. L~ Base Reduction FY 2015-18
|OSPB Approval By: 2% / A / / A Budget Amandment FY 2015-16
I < / ‘
FY 2014-15 FY 2015-16 FY 2016-17
Line item FY 2015-18
Information FY2014-15  Supplemental Funding | Continuation
Appropriation Reguest Base Request Request Amount
Total §19,031,173 so| 519,149,719 $14,400 $43,300
FTE . - 5 A i
Total of All Line GF 50 50 S0 $0 $0
lterns CF 50 50 $0 $0 50
RF $19,031,373 $0] $19,149,719 $14,400 $43,300
EF $0 $0 S0 $0 S0
Total $18,031,173 $0|  $19,143,719 $14,400| $43,300)
04. Ceniral
Services-Vehicle  pr | 519,031,172 so|  $19,149,719 $14,400 $43,300]
Replacement
Lease/Purchase
It Yes, describe the Letlernots Text
JLotlamole Text Revision Required?  Yes No X Revislon:

ICnsh or Federal Fund Name and CORE Fund Number:
Reappropriated Funds Source, by Dapartmant and Line ltem Name:

Approval by OT? Yes No Nat Required: X
Schedule 135 from Affecied Departments:

Other Information:




	pa19201516005internet
	pa19201516006internet
	pa19201516007internet
	pa19201516008internet

